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ESR Dandenong Industrial Estate

ESR Dandenong Industrial Estate

Site Area
Warehouse 1
Office 1
Warehouse 2
Office 2

Total Office
Total Warehouse
Total Floor Area

14,636 m?
3,785 m?
200 m?
3,165 m?
200 m?
400 m?
6,950 m?2
7,350 m?
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Available Space
Office Space
Committed Space
Landscaping

Awning



